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                  DATE

Monday  19th February

Monday 19th February

Tuesday 20th February

Tuesday 20th February

Wednesday 21st February

Wednesday 21st February

Thursday 22nd February

Thursday 22nd February

Friday       23rd February

Friday       23rd February

Friday       23rd February

Monday  26th February

Monday 26th February

Tuesday 27th February

Tuesday 27th February

Wednesday 28th February

Wednesday 28th February

Thursday 29th February

Thursday 29th February

Friday       1st March

Friday       1st March

Monday  4th March

Tuesday 5th March

Wednesday  6th March

Thursday 7th March

Friday       8th March

EXAM

English Literature

Maths Paper 1

Maths Paper 2

Business

History Paper 1

Geography (Paper 3)

3D Design

Computer Science

Sport

Physics

Religious Education

Synergy Science 1&2

Maths Paper 3

Biology & Chemistry 

DT Written

Art & Design

Health and Social Care

Spanish Listening & Reading (Higher)

Spanish Listening & Reading (Foundation)

History Paper 2

Hospitality and Catering Written

Hospitality and Catering Practical

DT Practical W/ Music W

Music Y

DT Practical Z, Photography Z

Photography X,Y

START

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

11:10

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

13:10

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

LENGTH

2:30

1:30

1:30

1:45

2:00

1:30

2:00

1:30

1:30

0:45

1:45

2:00

1:30

1:30

1:30

2:00

1:00

2:00

1:35

2:00

1:30

3:00

3:00

3:00

3:00

2:00

What you will need : What you CANNOT take into exams : 

Any type of Phone

Revison Notes

Any type of watch. 
(This includes analogue,
digital and smart watches)

A clear pencil case

At least two black ink pens. Blue pens are NOT acceptable

An approved calculator for relevant exams

A clear water bottle if you wish to take one.

Appropriate apparatus such as a ruler or
protractor for relevant exams


